
(Continued from Pago D3>

VALLEYS-END FARM
JACOBIII+SALLY TANIS
JUNGE FARMS INC %RAY
RODRICK&TRUDY HINISH
JAMES HARTEIS
RV + SV HOLLENSHEAD
MELVIN&JUDY PEACHEY
KARL & DANIEL BRANDT
ROCKLANE FARM
FREDERICK FARMS
VALLEY WIDE FARM
HIGHLAND H FARMS
SCOTT AND KAREN NOLT
CHATHAM-VALLEY HOL.
BEN & DEAN JACKSON
ROWE BROS
KEYSTONE FARM
STEPHEN J MELLOTT #

LLOYD & DENISE PEASE
JUNIPERDALE FARM
ROGER + CATHY BROWN

JERSEY
HIGHLAND H FARMS
DELAWARE VAL COLLEGE
ED BYERS

R. D. 1, BOX 847
OF SCIENCE + AGR
1702 Mt. Jackson Rd.
155 HAUN RD
11896 POPE ROAD
11 SANDS ROAD

R D 1 BOX 83A
94 ACADEMY RD
RD 3 BOX 73
R R 1 BOX 1255
330 NORTH FOSTER RD
5218 LEMAR ROAD
114 LESHER RD
R D 2
R D 1 BOX 130
1980 RITCHEY RD.
7382 SUNSET ROAD
1456 MERCERNWWILM RD
R D 3 BOX 209
R D 2
R D 2 BOX 219

BROCKWAY
DOYLESTOWN
ENON VALLEY
JAMESTOWN
RANDOLPH
TUNKHANNOCK
CENTRE HALL
HAMBURG

WESTER JERSEY FARM
WOODBINE FARM
COUNTRY HEAVEN JER
J C & S E WICKER
ROBERT C DREISBACH
BLAIR CAMMY YURKANIN
CHUCK-AMY THEOBALD
RALPH+GARY OAKES-J
MEL O DAWN JERSEYS
WM F&SUSAN DIETRICH
WILLIAM EICK
STONEY HOLLOWJERSEYS
RALAINE JERSEYS
JEMI JERSEYS
ROMAR JERSEY FARM
BILL CLEVELAND
JERSEY ACRES FMS INC
HILLCREST JERSEY FM

PINE GROVE
VOLANT

1026 BENARD BAILY LENAPE UNIONVILLE RD WEST CHESTER

MIXED
NEHRIG FARMS
DALE WACK&G.McKINNIS
PEE-CHEE WILLOW FARM
DARE E LAND
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
RICHARD H GEISINGER
HAROLD FRYER
MARTIN & MISSY MOYER
AGGRAVATION ACRES
ALLA-VALLEY FARM
MOUNTAIN SPRINGS FRM
RO-MAR-CO-HOLSTEINS
DU VALLEY FARMS
RALPH HAY
MARION PYLE STONE
GLEN & DAWN ANDERSON
GARDNER GLENN FARM
CURTIS KNEPPER
J Sc M VANDERFELTZ
FISCHER SIDLING,HILL
RICHARD 0 SMITH

67 ANTHONY CARPENTER

(Turn to Pago DS)

HOLSTEIN
6877 BRUSHVALLEY RD. REBERSBURG
R D 1 BOX 247 A CENTRE HALL
MOYER 8490SECHLER RD NEW TRIPOLI
R D 2 BOX 245 WILLIAMSBURG
688 FRIENDLEA ROAD EBENSBURG
4747 FT LOUDON RD MERCERSBURG
223 TRANQUIL LANE BELLEVILLE
2044 HORSESHOE PIKE ANNVILLE
287 COTTONTAIL RD MARTINSBURG
R D 1 BOX 384 MARTINSBURG
178 VALLEYWIDE DR. SPRING MILLS
R D 1 BOX 847 BROCKWAY
320 ROYAL RD LEBANON
R D 2 BOX 67 MIDDLEBURY CENTER
R D 2 COLUMBIA CROSS RD
R D 2 BOX 1495 HONESDALE
1445 RAUBSVILLE RD EASTON
6758 RENNINGER RD MERCERSBURG
RR 1 BOX 86 SUSQUEHANNA
1015 BROWNTOWN ROAD NAZARETH

R D 2 TROY

COLUMBER X ROADS
WAYMART
JACKSON CENTER
MERCERSBURG
NEWBURG
COL CROSS RDS
MARTINSBURG
EVERETT
NEWBURG
NEW WILMINGTON
WELLBORO

BROWN SWISS
LEBANON
MCELHATTAN
COLUMBIA X ROADS

LITTLE-HILL FARM R D 6 BOX 897
DEAN& BRENDA DAUBERT P 0 BOX 266
ELM BROOK YURKAMIN'S RD 3 BOX 73
ONE HILL FARM MOYER RD #1 BOX 185 WOMELSDORF
WIND MILL FARMS 305 SWEET ARROW LAKE PINE GROVE
J L & H F KENNEDY 120 ROYAL OAK ROAD BUTLER
MINOR BROTHERS SWISS 641 KILGORE RD JACKSON CENTER
LA-MEL-LO FARM 5178 LINCOLN WAYWEST ST THOMAS
K+Q SWISS 1600 WEST RT 897 DENVER
MAURICE&SHEILA MOYER 34 KOENIG ROAD BERNVILLE
LO VI SWISS 120 CHAMBERLIN ROAD SHIPPENSBURG
LEONARD C QUEITZSCH R D 2 BOX 990 MIFFLINTOWN

LINEBACK

R D 2 BOX 1930 HOMER CITY
125WACKLN SCOTTRIGRD HARMONY
214 S.MILLBACH RD. NEWMANSTOWN
R D 2 BOX 134 MT PLEASANT MILLS
BOX 438 R D 2 LEWISBURG
117 DUTCH MILL RD KUTZTOWN
R D 1 BOX 249 NEW RINGGOLD
R D 1 BOX 185 WOMELSDORF
450 BOYERS RD. HARRISVILLE PA.
98 LONG BRIDGE RD. ANDOVER
299 MESSIAH CHURCH R BEDFORD
4690 FETTERHOFF CHAP CHAMBERSBURG
7309 S. VALLEY RD. CRYSTAL SPRING
1690 MILL RUM RD. MILL RUN

RT 1 BOX 13 BETHANY
RD 12 BOX 281 A YORK
113 GROSS RD. GALETON
3814 FALINGSPRING RD CHAMBERSBURG
HCR 65 BOX 50A RUSHVILLE
112 FISCHER FARM LAN WARFORDSBURG
5388 RIDGE ROAD NEW HOPE

RED & WHITE

48
100

81
60

SR BOX 63 PINELEE FM CRYSTAL SPRINGS 57.2

265
499
395
332

78
504
400

31
549
915

25
1229

220
221
183
460

4506
227
413

524
194

1482
750
143

16
505
818

2410
778
638
116

507

31609
31884
29961
27650
31931
28959
31122
29294
32297
27082
28315

25970
32266
24490
26715
25710
28245
26038
28050
25329
24994

85
303

82
145

59
102

63
122

85

75
179

12
150

87
22

50
154
53

102
59

14.5
68.7
36.1
36.0

152.2
35.0
27.7
71.0
27.8
13.1
36.2
32.7

24773
21540
22289
19688
18055
17502
17290
17401
17636
15724
15508
11413

15023

85.9 17197

DHIR-APT
DHIR
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHIR
DHI-AP
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHIR-APT
DHI
DHIR
DHI
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHI-APT

DHI-AP
DHIR
DHI-AP
DHIR-APT
DHI
DHI-AP
DHIR
DHIR
DHI-APCS
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APCS
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APT
DHIR-APT
DHIR
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHIR

841 DHIR-APT
731 DHIR-APT
768 DHIR-APCS
651 DHIR-APT
621 DHIR-APT
612 DHIR
605 DHI-AP
592 DHI-AP
593 DHIR-APT
543 DHIR-APT
541 DHIR-APT
378 DHI-AP

DHI-AP

DHI-AP
DHI
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-APT
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHI-APCS
DHI-AP
DHI-AP
DHIR-APT
DHI-AP
DHI-AP

565 DHI-AP

* 1047
877
833
785
720
709
684
682

* 671
650
631
410

474527

659


